PAGE 1
OTR 700
Touchscreen OTDR
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
The ODM OTR 700 gives test technicians and contractors all the tools
necessary for testing optical reflection and loss in fiber networks. A wide
variety of possible wavelength configurations and hardware options
makes this OTDR an all-in-one test solution for fiber characterization.

for pricing and availability of equipment.
M-DS008-07 OTR 700
Ordering Information
PART NO. WAVELENGTHS SPECIAL FEATURES / NOTES DESCRIPTION
OTR 700-S 1310nm & 1550nm
Probe port included. Add -P to product name (OTR 700-S-P) to
add inspection probe. Add -PM to product name to add OPM.
Add -V to product name to add VFL.
Touchscreen OTDR for SM applications.
OTR 700-M 850nm & 1300nm
Probe port included. Add -P to product name (OTR 700-S-P) to
add inspection probe. Add -PM to product name to add OPM.
Add -V to product name to add VFL.
Touchscreen OTDR for MM applications
OTR 700-Q 850nm & 1300nm (MM)
1310nm & 1550nm (SM)
SM and MM combo unit. Probe port included. Add -P to
product name (OTR 700-Q-P) to add inspection probe. Add
-PM to product name to add OPM. Add -V to product name to
add VFL.
Touchscreen OTDR for SM and MM applications.
OTR 700-S3 1310nm & 1490nm & 1550nm 3 SM wavelength unit. Touchscreen OTDR for SM  applications.
OTR 700-PON 1310nm & 1550nm & 1625nm Adds 1625nm port (1650 also available) with filter to be used
on active fiber systems.
Touchscreen OTDR for SM  applications. With 1625nm
filtered port for active fiber.
OTR 700-DWDM 1527.4-1565.4nm (Tunable) Tunable output port with 0.4nm and 0.8nm channel spacing Touchscreen OTDR for DWDM  applications. Tunable
laser source.
Inspection Tip Adapters
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AC 040B SC Adapter